
 

4.3.d   Concordia University, Nebraska Faculty Diversity 

 Professional 
Education 
Faculty who 
teach only in 
Initial Programs 

Professional 
Education 
Faculty who 
teach only in 
Advanced 
Programs 

Professional 
Education 
Faculty who 
teach in both 
Initial and 
Advanced 
Programs 

All Faculty in the 
Institution 

Hispanic / Latino 
of any race 

    

American Indian 
or Alaska Native 

    

 
Asian 

    

Black or African 
American 

 1 
2.6% 

 1 
1.4% 

Native Hawaiian 
or Pacific Islander 

    

 
White 

25 
100% 

37 
97.4% 

10 
100% 

68 
98.6% 

Two or more 
races 

    

Race/Ethnicity 
Unknown 

    

 
Total 

25 38 10 69 

 
Male 

12 
48% 

11 
28.9% 

2 
20% 

48 
69.6% 

 
Female 

13 
52% 

27 
71.1% 

8 
80% 

21 
30.4% 

 


