4.3.d Concordia University, Nebraska Faculty Diversity

	Professional Education Faculty who teach only in Initial Programs	Professional Education Faculty who teach only in Advanced Programs	Professional Education Faculty who teach in both Initial and Advanced Programs	All Faculty in the Institution
Hispanic / Latino of any race				
American Indian or Alaska Native				
Asian				
Black or African American		1 2.6%		1 1.4%
Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander				
White	25 100%	37 97.4%	10 100%	68 98.6%
Two or more races				
Race/Ethnicity Unknown				
Total	25	38	10	69
Male	12 48%	11 28.9%	2 20%	48 69.6%
Female	13 52%	27 71.1%	8 80%	21 30.4%